
Please post to the agenda. 
 
Cheri 
 
From: Harry Bethel [mailto:kwconchbubba@bellsouth.net]  
Sent: Monday, August 17, 2015 10:17 AM 
To: Craig Cates <ccates@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Mark Rossi <mrossi@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; 
mrossikeywest@aol.com; Jimmy Weekley <jweekley@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Clayton Lopez 
<clopez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Teri Johnston <tjohnston@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Billy Wardlow 
<bwardlow@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Tony Yaniz <tyaniz@cityofkeywest-fl.gov> 
Cc: James K. Scholl <jscholl@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Shawn D. Smith <sdsmith@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; 
Cheri Smith <csmith@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Greg Veliz <gveliz@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; 
gfilosa@keysnews.com 
Subject: No arrest for small amount of MARIJUANA 
 
Mayor & Commissioners, 
 
Please do not send the message to our children that a small amount of Marijuana is okay, you will not be 
arrested. That is a terrible message to send on this small island to our children and GRANDCHILDREN. 
Thank you for your consideration on this issue. Take care. 
 

Harry Bethel 
1314 Flagler Ave. 
Key West, FL 33040 
(305) 294-8170 – Home 
kwconchbubba@bellsouth.net 

Remember, ALWAYS be FAIR and you will ALWAYS be RIGHT 
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